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+ion 3 below, was used by Transnuclear, Inc,,
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contained in NUREG-0561,
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Mr. C. K. Nulsen
May 31, 1985

Page 2

Pennsylvania

5. 1-90 west to [-79
6. [-79 south to 1-80
7. 1-80 west tn Ohio State Line

Ohio

8. 1-80 west to Indiarna State Line

Indiana

9, [-80 west to I1linois State Line

I11linois

10.
11.
12.
15.

Total

Please

FLD:shl

[-80 west to I-55

I-55 south to Lorenzo Road
Lorenzo Road west to Dresden Road
Dresden Road north to facility

call me if additional information is required.
Sincerely,
NJCLEAR ASSURANCE CORPORATION

Ji“/ &:Mu_

F. L. Danese
Manager, Cask Operations
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